Revised 8/22/2022

Bus 18

Stop

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24

Bus 18

Stop

Time

7:05

7:10

7:12

7:13

7:16

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:24

7:26

7:28

7:30

7:32

7:33

7:35

7:37

7:39

7:41

7:53

7:55

7:59

8:04

8:10

Time

ROUTE SCHEDULE

Golf Course / Tamarack Lane / Halfmoon
Driver Start Time: 6:45 AM Leave Time:

Description

132 Rocky Lane

Jct Tamarack / 12th Ave WN
Country Estates Trailer Court
Turnaround end of Woodland
Jct Woodland / Potter Ln

1189 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / St Andrews

Jct Tamarack / St Andrews West
Jct Tamarack / Meadow Lake Dr
1550 Tamarack Ln

1811 Tamarack Ln

Jct Witty / Elk Glen Ridge

Jet Witty Ln / Klein Ln

Witty Ln Turnaround

2596 Witty Ln

2090 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / Osborne Trail
2217 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / Trumble Canyon
Junior High

Ruder School

High School

Glacier Gateway

Bus Barn

ROUTE SCHEDULE

Golf Course / Tamarack Lane / Halfmoon

Sheet1

Miles - 36

6:55 AM
Student's house is on right side of road
Block Intersection Stop at far east of Junction
Turn Left on Woodland

Pick kids up before turning around

Turn Right on Tamarack
Directly Across From 12th Ave

Black Mailbox on Left / House on Right

2nd paved driveway on right

Load Prior to Turning Around

Second Drive on Right

Expo site is on right

Driver Start Time: 2:50 PM Leave Time: 3:00 PM

Description



Revised 8/22/2022

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

3:15

3:20

3:30

3:35

3:45

3:50

3:52

3:53

3:56

3:58

4:00

4:01

4:02

4:04

4:06

4:08

4:11

4:13

4:15

4:17

4:19

4:21

4:23

4:33

High School

Glacier Gateway

Junior High School

Ruder School

132 Rocky Lane

Jct Tamarack / 12th Ave WN
Country Estates Trailer park
Turnaround end of Woodland
Jct Woodland / Potter Ln
1189 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / St Andrews Dr

Jct Tamarack / St Andrews Dr West

Jct Tamarack / Meadow Lake Dr
1550 Tamarack Ln

1811 Tamarack Ln

Ject Witty / Elk Glen Ridge

Jet Witty Ln / Klein Ln

Witty Ln Turnaround

2596 Witty Ln

2090 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / Osborne Trail
2217 Tamarack Ln

Jct Tamarack / Trumble Canyon

Bus Barn

Sheet1

Students house is on right side of road
Turn Right on Tamarack
Block Intersection Stop at far east of Junction
Turn Left on Woodland

Drop kids off after turning around
Turn Right on Tamarack

Directly Across From 12th Ave

Going West

Black Mailbox on Left / House on Right
Turn Left on Halfmoon Rd
2nd paved driveway on right

Load Prior to Turning Around

Second Drive on Right

Expo site is on right



Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1




Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1




Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1



Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1



