Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1

Bus 18		ROUTE SCHEDULE Miles - 36
		Golf Course / Tamarack Lane / Halfmoon Driver Start Time: 6:45 AM Leave Time: 6:55 AM
Stop	Time	Description
1	7:05	132 Rocky Lane Student's house is on right side of road
2	7:10	Jct Tamarack / 12th Ave WN Block Intersection Stop at far east of Junction
3	7:12	Turn Left on Woodland Country Estates Trailer Court
4	7:13	
5	7:16	Jct Woodland / Potter Ln Turn Right on Tamarack
6	7:18	1189 Tamarack Ln Directly Across From 12th Ave
7	7:20	Jct Tamarack / St Andrews
8	7:21	Jct Tamarack / St Andrews West
9	7:22	Jct Tamarack / Meadow Lake Dr
10	7:24	1550 Tamarack Ln
11	7:26	1811 Tamarack Ln Black Mailbox on Left / House on Right
12	7:28	Jct Witty / Elk Glen Ridge 2nd paved driveway on right
13	7:30	Jct Witty Ln / Klein Ln
14	7:32	Witty Ln Turnaround Load Prior to Turning Around
15	7:33	2596 Witty Ln Second Drive on Right
16	7:35	2090 Tamarack Ln
17	7:37	Jct Tamarack / Osborne Trail
18	7:39	2217 Tamarack Ln
19	7:41	Jct Tamarack / Trumble Canyon Expo site is on right
20	7:53	Junior High
21	7:55	Ruder School
22	7:59	High School
23	8:04	Glacier Gateway
24	8:10	Bus Barn
Bus 18		ROUTE SCHEDULE
		Golf Course / Tamarack Lane / Halfmoon Driver Start Time: 2:50 PM Leave Time: 3:00 PM
Ctor	Time	Description
Stop	111116	Description

Revised 8/22/2022 Sheet1

1	3:15	High School
2	3:20	Glacier Gateway
3	3:30	Junior High School
4	3:35	Ruder School
5	3:45	132 Rocky Lane Students house is on right side of road
6	3:50	Turn Right on Tamarack Jct Tamarack / 12th Ave WN Block Intersection Stop at far east of Junction
7	3:52	Turn Left on Woodland Country Estates Trailer park
8	3:53	Turnaround end of Woodland Drop kids off after turning around
9	3:56	Jct Woodland / Potter Ln Turn Right on Tamarack
10	3:58	1189 Tamarack Ln Directly Across From 12th Ave
11	4:00	Jct Tamarack / St Andrews Dr Going West
12	4:01	Jct Tamarack / St Andrews Dr West
13	4:02	Jct Tamarack / Meadow Lake Dr
14	4:04	1550 Tamarack Ln
15	4:06	1811 Tamarack Ln Black Mailbox on Left / House on Right
16	4:08	Turn Left on Halfmoon Rd Jct Witty / Elk Glen Ridge 2nd paved driveway on right
17	4:11	Jct Witty Ln / Klein Ln
18	4:13	Witty Ln Turnaround Load Prior to Turning Around
19	4:15	2596 Witty Ln Second Drive on Right
20	4:17	2090 Tamarack Ln
21	4:19	Jct Tamarack / Osborne Trail
22	4:21	2217 Tamarack Ln
23	4:23	Jct Tamarack / Trumble Canyon Expo site is on right
24	4:33	Bus Barn

Sheet1





